
#1 Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BARTON, Laurel  8 Plaza Middle 18.85  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 SAVELUC, Cloey  8 Platte County 18.90  (NW) 3(1) 8

3 BOEKHOUT, noelle  7 Platte County 19.33  (NW) 3(2) 6

4 SEDLACEK, Lila  8 Platte County 19.48  (NW) 3(3) 5

5 CHAPPELL, Nikyah  8 Congress Mid 19.54  (NW) 3(4) 4

6 ORR, Raâ€™khya -- Plaza Middle 20.07  (NW) 1(1) 3

7 DIXON, Elizabeth -- Congress Mid 20.26  (NW) 3(5) 2

8 JOHNSON, Alyssa  8 Platte County 20.29  (NW) 3(6) 1

9 RICHARDS, Maya -- Plaza Middle 20.84  (NW) 1(2)

10 YURKO, Alexandria  8 Platte County 20.94  (NW) 3(7)

11 MAHOWSKI, Mackenna  7 Platte County 21.12  (NW) 2(2)

12 CHLEBORAD, Veyda  8 Platte County 21.16  (NW) 2(3)

13 LUNDHOLM, Elise  8 Platte County 21.17  (NW) 2(4)

14 CLEVENGER, Olive -- Plaza Middle 21.40  (NW) 2(5)

15 HULETT, London  7 Platte County 21.58  (NW) 2(6)

16 BLANKENSHIP, Ava  7 Platte County 21.78  (NW) 2(7)

17 WOODS, Kaylee  8 Platte County 22.13  (NW) 1(3)

18 NAVA, Luna  7 Platte County 35.08  (NW) 1(4)

LINDSEY, Annabella  7 Platte County DNS  (NW) 2

GRAY, Olivia  8 Platte County DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ORR, Raâ€™khya -- Plaza Middle 20.07

2 RICHARDS, Maya -- Plaza Middle 20.84

3 WOODS, Kaylee  8 Platte County 22.13

4 NAVA, Luna  7 Platte County 35.08

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BARTON, Laurel  8 Plaza Middle 18.85

2 MAHOWSKI, Mackenna  7 Platte County 21.12

3 CHLEBORAD, Veyda  8 Platte County 21.16

4 LUNDHOLM, Elise  8 Platte County 21.17

5 CLEVENGER, Olive -- Plaza Middle 21.40

6 HULETT, London  7 Platte County 21.58

7 BLANKENSHIP, Ava  7 Platte County 21.78

LINDSEY, Annabella  7 Platte County DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SAVELUC, Cloey  8 Platte County 18.90

2 BOEKHOUT, noelle  7 Platte County 19.33

3 SEDLACEK, Lila  8 Platte County 19.48

4 CHAPPELL, Nikyah  8 Congress Mid 19.54

5 DIXON, Elizabeth -- Congress Mid 20.26

6 JOHNSON, Alyssa  8 Platte County 20.29

7 YURKO, Alexandria  8 Platte County 20.94

GRAY, Olivia  8 Platte County DNS

#2 Boys 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JOHNSON, Jack  8 Platte County 15.17  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 LARSON, Ethan  8 Platte County 15.44  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 MINDER, Andrew -- Plaza Middle 16.32  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 NGUYEN, Marvin -- Plaza Middle 16.61  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 PARRISH, Andrew  8 Platte County 17.70  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 MATHURIN, Jaden  8 Platte County 17.91  (NW) 2(6) 3

7 SCAMMON, Brady  8 Congress Mid 18.40  (NW) 1(1) 2

8 INTERIO, Andree -- Congress Mid 18.41  (NW) 1(2) 1

9 JAMES-GALLIMORE, Steven  7 Platte County 19.02  (NW) 1(3)

10 BASKERVILLE, Carlos  8 Platte County 19.10  (NW) 2(7)

11 PORTER, A'rius -- Plaza Middle 19.88  (NW) 2(8)

12 FRAKER, lucaas  7 Platte County 20.13  (NW) 1(4)

13 STOPPEL, Kaleb  8 Platte County 20.38  (NW) 1(5)

14 BUTLER, Cole -- Plaza Middle 20.63  (NW) 1(6)

15 JACKSON, Will  7 Platte County 20.73  (NW) 1(7)

16 WARD, Scott  7 Platte County 22.25  (NW) 1(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 SCAMMON, Brady  8 Congress Mid 18.40

2 INTERIO, Andree -- Congress Mid 18.41

3 JAMES-GALLIMORE, Steven  7 Platte County 19.02

4 FRAKER, lucaas  7 Platte County 20.13

5 STOPPEL, Kaleb  8 Platte County 20.38

6 BUTLER, Cole -- Plaza Middle 20.63

7 JACKSON, Will  7 Platte County 20.73

8 WARD, Scott  7 Platte County 22.25

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 JOHNSON, Jack  8 Platte County 15.17

2 LARSON, Ethan  8 Platte County 15.44

3 MINDER, Andrew -- Plaza Middle 16.32

4 NGUYEN, Marvin -- Plaza Middle 16.61

5 PARRISH, Andrew  8 Platte County 17.70

6 MATHURIN, Jaden  8 Platte County 17.91

7 BASKERVILLE, Carlos  8 Platte County 19.10

8 PORTER, A'rius -- Plaza Middle 19.88

#3 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KERN, Adilynn  8 Platte County 13.66  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 WALKER, Renee -- Congress Mid 13.98  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 DAVIS, Maggie  8 Platte County 13.99  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 BELL, Jae -- Plaza Middle 14.04  (NW) 4(4) 5

5 CALDWELL, Destinee -- Plaza Middle 14.05  (NW) 4(5) 4

6 DOUGHERTY, Nora -- Congress Mid 14.11  (NW) 4(6) 3

7 AKANDE, Ibukun  7 Platte County 14.52  (NW) 1(1) 2
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#3 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 WILLIAMS, Michael -- Plaza Middle 15.22  (NW) 4(7) 1

9 DULL, Jordan  7 Faith Christia 15.26  (NW) 3(1)

10 CANON, Kate  7 Faith Christia 15.31  (NW) 3(2)

11 GOOD, Ka'Leah  7 Platte County 15.88  (NW) 3(3)

12 ERVIN, Aunesty -- Plaza Middle 15.88  (NW) 4(8)

13 HARLIN, Amani  8 Platte County 15.96  (NW) 3(4)

14 TILAHUN, Helena  7 Platte County 16.10  (NW) 1(2)

15 SMITH, Ellie  7 Faith Christia 16.29  (NW) 1(3)

16 GASPER, Grace  7 Platte County 16.56  (NW) 3(5)

17 PETERSON, Amelia  7 Platte County 16.58  (NW) 2(1)

18 BURCH, Rylie  7 Platte County 16.76  (NW) 3(6)

19 DIXON, Olivia  7 Platte County 17.65  (NW) 2(2)

20 WAHIDI, Sadaf  7 Platte County 18.05  (NW) 2(3)

21 GJONI, Elsa  7 Platte County 18.82  (NW) 1(4)

22 ELMI, Inaas  8 Platte County 21.38  (NW) 2(4)

MELLOTT, Carsyn  7 Platte County DNS  (NW) 2

BRYANT, Hailey  8 Platte County DNS  (NW) 3

GARRETT, Jada  8 Platte County DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 AKANDE, Ibukun  7 Platte County 14.52

2 TILAHUN, Helena  7 Platte County 16.10

3 SMITH, Ellie  7 Faith Christia 16.29

4 GJONI, Elsa  7 Platte County 18.82

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 PETERSON, Amelia  7 Platte County 16.58

2 DIXON, Olivia  7 Platte County 17.65

3 WAHIDI, Sadaf  7 Platte County 18.05

4 ELMI, Inaas  8 Platte County 21.38

MELLOTT, Carsyn  7 Platte County DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 DULL, Jordan  7 Faith Christia 15.26

2 CANON, Kate  7 Faith Christia 15.31

3 GOOD, Ka'Leah  7 Platte County 15.88

4 HARLIN, Amani  8 Platte County 15.96

5 GASPER, Grace  7 Platte County 16.56

6 BURCH, Rylie  7 Platte County 16.76

BRYANT, Hailey  8 Platte County DNS

GARRETT, Jada  8 Platte County DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 KERN, Adilynn  8 Platte County 13.66

2 WALKER, Renee -- Congress Mid 13.98

3 DAVIS, Maggie  8 Platte County 13.99

4 BELL, Jae -- Plaza Middle 14.04

#3 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 CALDWELL, Destinee -- Plaza Middle 14.05

6 DOUGHERTY, Nora -- Congress Mid 14.11

7 WILLIAMS, Michael -- Plaza Middle 15.22

8 ERVIN, Aunesty -- Plaza Middle 15.88

#4 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 OMOIKE, Noah  8 Platte County 12.29  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 LARSON, Ethan  8 Platte County 12.38  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 SMITH, Josiah  8 Faith Christia 12.50  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 WARD, Quenton -- Plaza Middle 12.69  (NW) 4(4) 5

5 WILBURN, Braeden -- Plaza Middle 12.71  (NW) 4(5) 4

6 YOUNG, Lex  8 Congress Mid 13.10  (NW) 1(1) 3

7 ARNONE, Devon  7 Platte County 13.15  (NW) 3(1) 2

8 LAWSON, Thomas  8 Platte County 13.21  (NW) 3(2) 1

9 WICK, Calvin  8 Faith Christia 13.28  (NW) 4(6)

10 MATTSON, Creed  8 Congress Mid 13.31  (NW) 1(2)

11 HARRIS, Kaleb  7 Platte County 13.34  (NW) 3(3)

12 SMITH, Devin  8 Platte County 13.60  (NW) 3(4)

13 FLOWERS, Javion -- Plaza Middle 13.77  (NW) 4(7)

14 HELLBUSCH, Ryder  7 Platte County 13.80  (NW) 3(5)

15 CAMPBELL, Tristan -- Plaza Middle 13.95  (NW) 3(6)

16 GARDNER, Judah  8 Faith Christia 14.72  (NW) 3(7)

17 ROBERTS, Oliver  8 Faith Christia 14.96  (NW) 2(1)

18 ALONGE, Logan  8 Platte County 15.45  (NW) 4(8)

19 DAYLYAN, Cantu  7 Platte County 15.84  (NW) 2(2)

20 WAHIDI, Sohail -- Platte County 15.98  (NW) 2(3)

21 MORELAND, MacMichael  7 Platte County 16.60  (NW) 2(4)

22 HICHCOCK, Chase -- Platte County 17.40  (NW) 2(5)

23 BOWMAN, Rylan  7 Platte County 18.65  (NW) 1(3)

24 FITZPATRICK, Layton  7 Platte County 18.66  (NW) 1(4)

25 FITZPATRCIK, Lenin  7 Platte County 19.85  (NW) 2(6)

SUMPTER, Milo  8 Faith Christia DNS  (NW) 2

STOKES, Jorden  7 Platte County DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 YOUNG, Lex  8 Congress Mid 13.10

2 MATTSON, Creed  8 Congress Mid 13.31

3 BOWMAN, Rylan  7 Platte County 18.65

4 FITZPATRICK, Layton  7 Platte County 18.66

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROBERTS, Oliver  8 Faith Christia 14.96

2 DAYLYAN, Cantu  7 Platte County 15.84

3 WAHIDI, Sohail -- Platte County 15.98

4 MORELAND, MacMichael  7 Platte County 16.60
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#4 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 HICHCOCK, Chase -- Platte County 17.40

6 FITZPATRCIK, Lenin  7 Platte County 19.85

SUMPTER, Milo  8 Faith Christia DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ARNONE, Devon  7 Platte County 13.15

2 LAWSON, Thomas  8 Platte County 13.21

3 HARRIS, Kaleb  7 Platte County 13.34

4 SMITH, Devin  8 Platte County 13.60

5 HELLBUSCH, Ryder  7 Platte County 13.80

6 CAMPBELL, Tristan -- Plaza Middle 13.95

7 GARDNER, Judah  8 Faith Christia 14.72

STOKES, Jorden  7 Platte County DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 OMOIKE, Noah  8 Platte County 12.29

2 LARSON, Ethan  8 Platte County 12.38

3 SMITH, Josiah  8 Faith Christia 12.50

4 WARD, Quenton -- Plaza Middle 12.69

5 WILBURN, Braeden -- Plaza Middle 12.71

6 WICK, Calvin  8 Faith Christia 13.28

7 FLOWERS, Javion -- Plaza Middle 13.77

8 ALONGE, Logan  8 Platte County 15.45

#5 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Plaza Middle School (A) 1:54.42 10

2 Platte County Middle School (A) 1:57.10 8

3 Congress Middle School (A) 1:59.73 6

4 Platte County Middle School (B) 2:06.50 5

5 Platte County Middle School (C) 2:12.95 4

#6 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Plaza Middle School (A) 1:44.07 10

2 Platte County Middle School (A) 1:47.54 8

3 Congress Middle School (A) 1:48.41 6

4 Faith Christian Academy (A) 1:50.69 5

5 Platte County Middle School (B) 1:53.39 4

6 Platte County Middle School (C) 1:58.97 3

#7 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 STAMBURSKY, Tyler  7 Platte County 6:12.20 10

2 KEEFE, Alice  8 Congress Mid 6:26.60 8

3 GRAY, Addison  7 Congress Mid 6:28.50 6

4 NEWBERRY, Katelyn  7 Platte County 6:32.20 5

5 COONES, Kenzie  7 Platte County 6:35.40 4

6 FULLER, Madison  7 Platte County 6:35.50 3

#7 Girls 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
7 SIMS, Audrey -- Plaza Middle 6:43.90 2

8 BELL, Gwendolyn -- Plaza Middle 6:47.60 1

9 LAUTENSCHLAGER, Lydia  7 Faith Christia 6:51.00

10 MCBREEN, Meredith -- Plaza Middle 6:57.20

11 LUNDHOLM, Elise  8 Platte County 7:18.60

12 BURRIS, Kate  7 Platte County 7:28.70

13 HERNANDEZ, Amaya  8 Platte County 7:39.60

GJONI, Elsa  7 Platte County DNS

#8 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 WATSON, Isaiah  8 Faith Christia 5:03.89 10

2 HARDY, Colton  8 Congress Mid 5:13.04 8

3 BEATTY, Kennan -- Plaza Middle 5:17.54 6

4 DUSTIN, Will -- Plaza Middle 5:32.24 5

5 KIETH, Jacoby  8 Platte County 5:36.91 4

6 MCKENZIE, Landon  7 Platte County 5:47.13 3

7 HOLTSCLAW, Slate  7 Faith Christia 5:47.82 2

8 MOORE, Ollie  7 Plaza Middle 5:52.36 1

9 SCHAFF, TJ  8 Congress Mid 5:54.09

10 DEBASIO, William  7 Platte County 5:55.00

11 RICHARDSON, Zachary  7 Faith Christia 5:59.09

12 MILLER, Alexander  8 Platte County 6:17.48

13 MAGNUSON, Jack  7 Platte County 6:30.66

14 BRAKE, Hunter  8 Platte County 6:36.69

15 AUE, Tony  7 Platte County 6:38.00

16 KASER, Tyler SR Platte County 6:39.02

17 JOHNSON, Kendall  8 Platte County 7:05.90

WRIGLEY, Jayden Congress Mid DNS

CHASE, Atticus  7 Platte County DNS

ROYER, David  8 Platte County DNS

#9 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Plaza Middle School (A) 53.92 10

2 Congress Middle School (A) 56.05 8

3 Platte County Middle School (A) 56.60 6

4 Plaza Middle School (B) 58.52 5

5 Platte County Middle School (B) 59.01 4

6 Faith Christian Academy (A) 1:00.02 3

7 Platte County Middle School (C) 1:05.79 2

#10 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Plaza Middle School (A) 49.07 10

2 Platte County Middle School (A) 49.17 8

3 Congress Middle School (A) 51.46 6
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#10 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
4 Platte County Middle School (B) 54.23 5

5 Plaza Middle School (B) 56.36 4

6 Platte County Middle School (C) 56.72 3

#11 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MCDOWELL, Elasia  8 Congress Mid 1:08.64 3(1) 10

2 DOLL, Macy  8 Platte County 1:08.75 3(2) 8

3 BRUNNER, Katherine  8 Platte County 1:10.19 3(3) 6

4 SCHLAKE, Charlotte  7 Platte County 1:11.35 3(4) 5

5 BECKLEY, Elizabeth  8 Congress Mid 1:11.66 1(1) 4

6 SIMS, Audrey -- Plaza Middle 1:14.18 3(5) 3

7 IMAN, Leah  8 Platte County 1:14.25 2(1) 2

8 BELL, Gwendolyn -- Plaza Middle 1:15.88 3(6) 1

9 ADERO, Kaylie -- Plaza Middle 1:17.36 3(7)

10 NOELLE, Niara -- Platte County 1:17.50 1(2)

11 DULL, Jordan  7 Faith Christia 1:18.17 2(2)

12 KOLNYANG, Destiny  7 Platte County 1:18.63 1(3)

13 BLANKENSHIP, Ava  7 Platte County 1:18.98 2(3)

14 ANDERSON, Regan  7 Platte County 1:19.53 2(4)

15 CHLEBORAD, Veyda  8 Platte County 1:19.85 1(4)

16 WILKENS, Brynn -- Plaza Middle 1:21.83 2(5)

17 MAHOWSKI, Mackenna  7 Platte County 1:22.44 2(6)

18 MACUMBER, Violet  7 Platte County 1:23.72 2(7)

19 BURNS, Kai  7 Platte County 1:24.61 2(8)

20 PEREZ, Nya  7 Platte County 1:38.80 1(5)

21 JENKINS, Hanna  7 Platte County 1:41.45 1(6)

FULLER, Madison  7 Platte County DNS 1

STONE, Addison  7 Platte County DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 BECKLEY, Elizabeth  8 Congress Mid 1:11.66

2 NOELLE, Niara -- Platte County 1:17.50

3 KOLNYANG, Destiny  7 Platte County 1:18.63

4 CHLEBORAD, Veyda  8 Platte County 1:19.85

5 PEREZ, Nya  7 Platte County 1:38.80

6 JENKINS, Hanna  7 Platte County 1:41.45

FULLER, Madison  7 Platte County DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 IMAN, Leah  8 Platte County 1:14.25

2 DULL, Jordan  7 Faith Christia 1:18.17

3 BLANKENSHIP, Ava  7 Platte County 1:18.98

4 ANDERSON, Regan  7 Platte County 1:19.53

5 WILKENS, Brynn -- Plaza Middle 1:21.83

6 MAHOWSKI, Mackenna  7 Platte County 1:22.44

#11 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
7 MACUMBER, Violet  7 Platte County 1:23.72

8 BURNS, Kai  7 Platte County 1:24.61

Section 3 of 3

1 MCDOWELL, Elasia  8 Congress Mid 1:08.64

2 DOLL, Macy  8 Platte County 1:08.75

3 BRUNNER, Katherine  8 Platte County 1:10.19

4 SCHLAKE, Charlotte  7 Platte County 1:11.35

5 SIMS, Audrey -- Plaza Middle 1:14.18

6 BELL, Gwendolyn -- Plaza Middle 1:15.88

7 ADERO, Kaylie -- Plaza Middle 1:17.36

STONE, Addison  7 Platte County DNS

#12 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SMITH, Josiah  8 Faith Christia 54.23 3(1) 10

2 JOHNSON, Jack  8 Platte County 56.62 3(2) 8

3 FLOWERS, Nicholas  8 Platte County 59.52 3(3) 6

4 LEBEDEVAS, Jokubas  8 Platte County 1:00.87 1(1) 5

5 VANBATAVIA, Louis  8 Congress Mid 1:01.36 3(4) 4

6 FLOWERS, Javion -- Plaza Middle 1:01.50 3(5) 3

7 ROSBRUGH, Ryan  8 Congress Mid 1:03.28 3(6) 2

8 BAGWELL, Tyler  7 Platte County 1:03.74 2(1) 1

9 HEAVILIN, Wyatt  8 Plaza Middle 1:06.07 3(7)

10 NGUYEN, Marvin -- Plaza Middle 1:07.32 3(8)

11 ROYER, David  8 Platte County 1:07.70 1(2)

12 RENNO, Brayden  8 Platte County 1:09.75 2(2)

13 ECHEVERRY, Joshua  8 Platte County 1:10.37 1(3)

14 NORRIS, Beckett  7 Platte County 1:10.46 2(3)

15 ALONGE, Logan  8 Platte County 1:10.71 2(4)

16 ROJAS, Gavi -- Plaza Middle 1:11.20 1(4)

17 BROWN, Jude  8 Platte County 1:12.68 2(5)

18 KERAUS, Trey  7 Platte County 1:19.29 2(6)

19 HAMMERSCHMIDT, Derek  7 Platte County 1:20.67 1(5)

HOUSE, Tristan  8 Platte County DNS 1

CAMPBELL, Gaven  8 Platte County DNS 2

SMITH, Devin  8 Platte County DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 LEBEDEVAS, Jokubas  8 Platte County 1:00.87

2 ROYER, David  8 Platte County 1:07.70

3 ECHEVERRY, Joshua  8 Platte County 1:10.37

4 ROJAS, Gavi -- Plaza Middle 1:11.20

5 HAMMERSCHMIDT, Derek  7 Platte County 1:20.67

HOUSE, Tristan  8 Platte County DNS

Section 2 of 3
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#12 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 BAGWELL, Tyler  7 Platte County 1:03.74

2 RENNO, Brayden  8 Platte County 1:09.75

3 NORRIS, Beckett  7 Platte County 1:10.46

4 ALONGE, Logan  8 Platte County 1:10.71

5 BROWN, Jude  8 Platte County 1:12.68

6 KERAUS, Trey  7 Platte County 1:19.29

CAMPBELL, Gaven  8 Platte County DNS

SMITH, Devin  8 Platte County DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 SMITH, Josiah  8 Faith Christia 54.23

2 JOHNSON, Jack  8 Platte County 56.62

3 FLOWERS, Nicholas  8 Platte County 59.52

4 VANBATAVIA, Louis  8 Congress Mid 1:01.36

5 FLOWERS, Javion -- Plaza Middle 1:01.50

6 ROSBRUGH, Ryan  8 Congress Mid 1:03.28

7 HEAVILIN, Wyatt  8 Plaza Middle 1:06.07

8 NGUYEN, Marvin -- Plaza Middle 1:07.32

#13 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BARTON, Laurel  8 Plaza Middle 2:47.31 10

2 STAMBURSKY, Tyler  7 Platte County 2:49.42 8

3 GROTHAUS, Stella  8 Congress Mid 2:51.86 6

4 YURKO, Alexandria  8 Platte County 2:53.87 5

5 HATCHER, Andra -- Plaza Middle 2:57.63 4

6 SEDLACEK, Lila  8 Platte County 2:58.82 3

7 FADLER, Emily  7 Platte County 3:04.87 2

8 MILLER, Yordanos -- Plaza Middle 3:05.45 1

9 NEWBERRY, Katelyn  7 Platte County 3:06.30

10 FULLER, Madison  7 Platte County 3:06.70

11 WILLIAMS, Michael -- Plaza Middle 3:10.16

12 WOODS, Kaylee  8 Platte County 3:11.50

13 STAPLETON, Annabelle Unattached 3:12.47

14 COONES, Kenzie  7 Platte County 3:12.91

15 LAUTENSCHLAGER, Lydia  7 Faith Christia 3:13.60

16 HUNDT, Addison  7 Congress Mid 3:18.10

17 BURRIS, Kate  7 Platte County 3:22.59

18 LUNDHOLM, Elise  8 Platte County 3:24.23

19 LOYA, Gabby Unattached 3:25.31

20 KASPAR, Adison  8 Faith Christia 3:48.12

TAYLOR, Brooklyn  8 Platte County DNS

BERRYMAN, Teryn  7 Platte County DNS

CHLEBORAD, Veyda  8 Platte County DNS

#14 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WATSON, Isaiah  8 Faith Christia 2:13.66 2(1) 10

2 MOORE, Jordan  8 Platte County 2:19.74 2(2) 8

3 HARDY, Colton  8 Congress Mid 2:19.96 2(3) 6

4 NOLLER, Camden  8 Platte County 2:28.16 2(4) 5

5 DOZAR, Dalton  8 Congress Mid 2:35.14 1(1) 4

6 MOSISSA, Segni Congress Mid 2:35.87 1(2) 3

7 JACKMAN, Noah  8 Congress Mid 2:37.54 2(5) 2

8 HOLTSCLAW, Slate  7 Faith Christia 2:38.48 1(3) 1

9 MINDER, Alex -- Plaza Middle 2:38.69 2(6)

10 KIETH, Jacoby  8 Platte County 2:40.63 2(7)

11 DEMSKI, McAlister -- Plaza Middle 2:42.08 2(8)

12 BURNICH, Bennett  7 Platte County 2:42.95 2(9)

13 DUPONT, Noah Congress Mid 2:43.59 1(4)

14 RICHARDSON, Zachary  7 Faith Christia 2:44.77 1(5)

15 DEBASIO, William  7 Platte County 2:45.04 2(10)

16 BRAKE, Hunter  8 Platte County 2:55.06 1(6)

17 MAGNUSON, Jack  7 Platte County 2:55.43 1(7)

18 SULLINS, Sawyer  7 Platte County 2:55.66 2(11)

19 MILLER, Alexander  8 Platte County 2:56.58 1(8)

20 EULER, Harper  7 Platte County 3:01.51 1(9)

21 AUE, Tony  7 Platte County 3:03.72 1(10)

22 KASER, Tyler SR Platte County 3:06.39 1(11)

23 SCHMIDT, Zachary  8 Platte County 3:06.93 1(12)

SMITH, Andrew -- Plaza Middle DNS 1

HOUSE, Tristan  8 Platte County DNS 2

TRUJILLO, Makhews -- Plaza Middle DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 DOZAR, Dalton  8 Congress Mid 2:35.14

2 MOSISSA, Segni Congress Mid 2:35.87

3 HOLTSCLAW, Slate  7 Faith Christia 2:38.48

4 DUPONT, Noah Congress Mid 2:43.59

5 RICHARDSON, Zachary  7 Faith Christia 2:44.77

6 BRAKE, Hunter  8 Platte County 2:55.06

7 MAGNUSON, Jack  7 Platte County 2:55.43

8 MILLER, Alexander  8 Platte County 2:56.58

9 EULER, Harper  7 Platte County 3:01.51

10 AUE, Tony  7 Platte County 3:03.72

11 KASER, Tyler SR Platte County 3:06.39

12 SCHMIDT, Zachary  8 Platte County 3:06.93

SMITH, Andrew -- Plaza Middle DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 WATSON, Isaiah  8 Faith Christia 2:13.66

2 MOORE, Jordan  8 Platte County 2:19.74

PLATTE COUNTY MIDDLE SCHOOL INVITATIONAL
Platte City, MO
Platte County HS

Thursday, April 20, 2023
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/20/2023 6:20 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 5



#14 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 HARDY, Colton  8 Congress Mid 2:19.96

4 NOLLER, Camden  8 Platte County 2:28.16

5 JACKMAN, Noah  8 Congress Mid 2:37.54

6 MINDER, Alex -- Plaza Middle 2:38.69

7 KIETH, Jacoby  8 Platte County 2:40.63

8 DEMSKI, McAlister -- Plaza Middle 2:42.08

9 BURNICH, Bennett  7 Platte County 2:42.95

10 DEBASIO, William  7 Platte County 2:45.04

11 SULLINS, Sawyer  7 Platte County 2:55.66

HOUSE, Tristan  8 Platte County DNS

TRUJILLO, Makhews -- Plaza Middle DNS

#15 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KERN, Adilynn  8 Platte County 28.69  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 BELL, Jae -- Plaza Middle 28.99  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 CALDWELL, Destinee -- Plaza Middle 29.70  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 DOUGHERTY, Nora -- Congress Mid 29.71  (NW) 4(4) 5

5 SHIPPERT, Isha  8 Platte County 31.09  (NW) 4(5) 4

6 WILLIAMS, Claire  7 Faith Christia 31.23  (NW) 4(6) 3

7 PROKES, Emma  8 Platte County 31.30  (NW) 1(1) 2

8 CHAPPELL, Nikyah  8 Congress Mid 31.30  (NW) 4(7) 1

9 CANON, Kate  7 Faith Christia 32.29  (NW) 3(1)

10 ORR, Raâ€™khya -- Plaza Middle 32.53  (NW) 4(8)

11 CLEMONS, Milan  8 Platte County 32.55  (NW) 2(1)

12 CLEVENGER, Olive -- Plaza Middle 33.25  (NW) 3(2)

13 AYICHE, Arsena  7 Platte County 33.41  (NW) 1(2)

14 SMITH, Ellie  7 Faith Christia 33.56  (NW) 1(3)

15 JOHNSON, Reagan  8 Platte County 33.73  (NW) 3(3)

16 LISTER, Alivia  7 Platte County 34.09  (NW) 3(4)

17 JOHNSON, Kadence  7 Platte County 34.16  (NW) 3(5)

18 TAGG, Elisa  7 Platte County 34.56  (NW) 3(6)

19 HOUSE, Adalyn  7 Platte County 35.21  (NW) 3(7)

20 GASPER, Grace  7 Platte County 35.41  (NW) 1(4)

21 ANDERSON, Regan  7 Platte County 36.02  (NW) 3(8)

22 PETERSON, Amelia  7 Platte County 36.67  (NW) 2(2)

23 DOUGAN, finnley  7 Platte County 37.05  (NW) 2(3)

24 MELLOTT, Carsyn  7 Platte County 40.73  (NW) 1(5)

PARKINSON, willow  7 Platte County DNS  (NW) 1

LINO-PETERSEN, Isabella  7 Platte County DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 PROKES, Emma  8 Platte County 31.30

2 AYICHE, Arsena  7 Platte County 33.41

3 SMITH, Ellie  7 Faith Christia 33.56

#15 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 GASPER, Grace  7 Platte County 35.41

5 MELLOTT, Carsyn  7 Platte County 40.73

PARKINSON, willow  7 Platte County DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 CLEMONS, Milan  8 Platte County 32.55

2 PETERSON, Amelia  7 Platte County 36.67

3 DOUGAN, finnley  7 Platte County 37.05

LINO-PETERSEN, Isabella  7 Platte County DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 CANON, Kate  7 Faith Christia 32.29

2 CLEVENGER, Olive -- Plaza Middle 33.25

3 JOHNSON, Reagan  8 Platte County 33.73

4 LISTER, Alivia  7 Platte County 34.09

5 JOHNSON, Kadence  7 Platte County 34.16

6 TAGG, Elisa  7 Platte County 34.56

7 HOUSE, Adalyn  7 Platte County 35.21

8 ANDERSON, Regan  7 Platte County 36.02

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 KERN, Adilynn  8 Platte County 28.69

2 BELL, Jae -- Plaza Middle 28.99

3 CALDWELL, Destinee -- Plaza Middle 29.70

4 DOUGHERTY, Nora -- Congress Mid 29.71

5 SHIPPERT, Isha  8 Platte County 31.09

6 WILLIAMS, Claire  7 Faith Christia 31.23

7 CHAPPELL, Nikyah  8 Congress Mid 31.30

8 ORR, Raâ€™khya -- Plaza Middle 32.53

#16 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 OMOIKE, Noah  8 Platte County 25.08  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 HANEY, Riley -- Plaza Middle 27.01  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 HARRIS, Kaleb  7 Platte County 27.05  (NW) 2(1) 6

4 HOLMES, Dominic -- Plaza Middle 27.27  (NW) 4(3) 5

5 WICK, Calvin  8 Faith Christia 27.32  (NW) 4(4) 4

6 ROSBRUGH, Ryan  8 Congress Mid 27.44  (NW) 1(1) 3

7 ARNONE, Devon  7 Platte County 27.91  (NW) 2(2) 2

8 COLEMAN, Jimmy -- Plaza Middle 27.93  (NW) 4(5) 1

9 STOPPEL, Kaleb  8 Platte County 28.00  (NW) 3(1)

10 HORN, Gunner  7 Platte County 28.08  (NW) 3(2)

11 LAWSON, Thomas  8 Platte County 28.09  (NW) 4(6)

12 MATHURIN, Jaden  8 Platte County 28.58  (NW) 2(3)

13 HORD, Derek -- Congress Mid 28.82  (NW) 4(7)

14 COZART, Rickey -- Plaza Middle 29.17  (NW) 3(3)

15 GARDNER, Judah  8 Faith Christia 29.90  (NW) 3(4)

16 WILLIS, jaiden  7 Platte County 30.13  (NW) 3(5)

17 ROBERTS, Oliver  8 Faith Christia 31.09  (NW) 3(6)

18 ECHEVERRY, Joshua  8 Platte County 31.09  (NW) 4(8)
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#16 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
19 DAVIS, Collin  7 Platte County 31.21  (NW) 3(7)

20 WILLIAMS, Robert  7 Platte County 32.32  (NW) 3(8)

21 CAMPBELL, Gaven  8 Platte County 32.62  (NW) 2(4)

22 HOUSE, Tristan  8 Platte County 33.17  (NW) 2(5)

23 KOBASHIGAWA, jay  7 Platte County 33.51  (NW) 2(6)

24 MERCER DOYLE, Sam  7 Platte County 34.38  (NW) 1(2)

TILAHUN, Nahome  8 Platte County DNS  (NW) 1

SUMPTER, Milo  8 Faith Christia DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROSBRUGH, Ryan  8 Congress Mid 27.44

2 MERCER DOYLE, Sam  7 Platte County 34.38

TILAHUN, Nahome  8 Platte County DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 HARRIS, Kaleb  7 Platte County 27.05

2 ARNONE, Devon  7 Platte County 27.91

3 MATHURIN, Jaden  8 Platte County 28.58

4 CAMPBELL, Gaven  8 Platte County 32.62

5 HOUSE, Tristan  8 Platte County 33.17

6 KOBASHIGAWA, jay  7 Platte County 33.51

SUMPTER, Milo  8 Faith Christia DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 STOPPEL, Kaleb  8 Platte County 28.00

2 HORN, Gunner  7 Platte County 28.08

3 COZART, Rickey -- Plaza Middle 29.17

4 GARDNER, Judah  8 Faith Christia 29.90

5 WILLIS, jaiden  7 Platte County 30.13

6 ROBERTS, Oliver  8 Faith Christia 31.09

7 DAVIS, Collin  7 Platte County 31.21

8 WILLIAMS, Robert  7 Platte County 32.32

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 OMOIKE, Noah  8 Platte County 25.08

2 HANEY, Riley -- Plaza Middle 27.01

3 HOLMES, Dominic -- Plaza Middle 27.27

4 WICK, Calvin  8 Faith Christia 27.32

5 COLEMAN, Jimmy -- Plaza Middle 27.93

6 LAWSON, Thomas  8 Platte County 28.09

7 HORD, Derek -- Congress Mid 28.82

8 ECHEVERRY, Joshua  8 Platte County 31.09

#17 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Plaza Middle School (A) 4:42.75 10

2 Platte County Middle School (B) 4:54.25 8

3 Congress Middle School (A) 4:56.86 6

#17 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
4 Platte County Middle School (A) 4:59.02 5

5 Plaza Middle School (B) 5:19.74 4

6 Platte County Middle School (C) 5:30.17 3

#18 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Platte County Middle School (A) 4:02.74 10

2 Congress Middle School (A) 4:15.15 8

3 Plaza Middle School (A) 4:17.12 6

4 Plaza Middle School (B) 4:38.33 5

5 Platte County Middle School (B) 4:52.73 4

6 Platte County Middle School (C) 5:00.12 3

#19 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 SMITH, Josiah  8 Faith Christia 1.52m 8

1 CROWL, Noah -- Plaza Middle 1.52m 8

1 FLOWERS, Javion -- Plaza Middle 1.52m 8

4 LYNCH, Noah -- Congress Mid 1.52m 5

5 LAWSON, Thomas  8 Platte County 1.47m 4

6 MINDER, Andrew -- Plaza Middle 1.47m 3

10 YOUNG, Lex  8 Congress Mid 1.42m

7 STOKES, Jorden  7 Platte County 1.42m 1.5

7 FRAKER, lucaas  7 Platte County 1.42m 1.5

9 HORN, Gunner  7 Platte County 1.42m

11 SULLINS, Sawyer  7 Platte County 1.37m

11 NGUYEN, Marvin -- Plaza Middle 1.37m

11 EJIOGU, Uchechi  7 Platte County 1.37m

11 HORD, Derek -- Congress Mid 1.37m

HOLTSCLAW, Slate  7 Faith Christia NH

WICK, Calvin  8 Faith Christia DNS

JOHNSON, Jack  8 Platte County DNS

GARDNER, Judah  8 Faith Christia DNS

FETTERMAN, Nick  8 Platte County DNS

LARSON, Ethan  8 Platte County DNS

#20 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 KERN, Adilynn  8 Platte County 1.45m 10

2 BECKLEY, Elizabeth  8 Congress Mid 1.37m 8

3 DAVIS, Maggie  8 Platte County 1.37m 6

4 AGBOR, Annalise -- Plaza Middle 1.32m 5

5 COMPTON, Sophia -- Congress Mid 1.27m 2.5

5 CANON, Kate  7 Faith Christia 1.27m 2.5

5 SAVELUC, Cloey  8 Platte County 1.27m 2.5

5 SCHAAG, Caroline -- Plaza Middle 1.27m 2.5

9 COLE, Collins  7 Platte County 1.27m
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#20 Girls High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
10 MCCLURE, Melia -- Plaza Middle 1.22m

11 GEIGER, Makynna  7 Platte County 1.22m

TILAHUN, Helena  7 Platte County NH

BETTIS, Addison  7 Platte County NH

AYICHE, Arsena  7 Platte County NH

KASPAR, Adison  8 Faith Christia NH

LINDSEY, Annabella  7 Platte County NH

#21 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 OMOIKE, Noah  8 Platte County 5.29m  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 WATSON, Isaiah  8 Faith Christia 5.09m  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 HOLMES, Dominic -- Plaza Middle 4.60m  (NW) 1(2) 6

4 HORN, Gunner  7 Platte County 4.43m  (NW) 2(2) 5

5 HULLINGER, Luke -- Congress Mid 4.42m  (NW) 1(3) 4

6 LAWSON, Thomas  8 Platte County 4.39m  (NW) 2(3) 3

7 LEBEDEVAS, Jokubas  8 Platte County 4.37m  (NW) 2(4) 2

8 COZART, Rickey -- Plaza Middle 4.36m  (NW) 1(4) 1

9 QUIJANO, Dominic -- Congress Mid 4.24m  (NW) 1(5)

10 NOLLER, Camden  8 Platte County 4.17m  (NW) 2(5)

11 PROHASKA, Carter -- Congress Mid 4.16m  (NW) 1(6)

12 PARRISH, Andrew  8 Platte County 3.63m  (NW) 2(6)

13 BURNICH, Bennett  7 Platte County 3.62m  (NW) 2(7)

14 DAYLYAN, Cantu  7 Platte County 3.06m  (NW) 1(7)

15 SIMMS, dustin  7 Platte County 3.01m  (NW) 1(8)

16 WAHIDI, Sohail -- Platte County 2.96m  (NW) 2(8)

17 MORELAND, MacMichael  7 Platte County 2.66m  (NW) 1(9)

18 BOWMAN, Rylan  7 Platte County 2.63m  (NW) 2(9)

19 WILLIAMS, Robert  7 Platte County 2.62m  (NW) 1(10)

20 HICHCOCK, Chase -- Platte County 2.56m  (NW) 2(10)

MOPPIN, Quintin  7 Platte County NM  (NW) 2

ROBERTS, Oliver  8 Faith Christia NM  (NW) 1

CROWL, Noah -- Plaza Middle NM  (NW) 1

STROUGH, Corbin -- Plaza Middle DNS  (NW) 1

SUMPTER, Milo  8 Faith Christia DNS  (NW) 2

HELLBUSCH, Ryder  7 Platte County DNS  (NW) 2

WARD, Quenton -- Plaza Middle DNS  (NW) 1

MOORE, Jordan  8 Platte County DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 WATSON, Isaiah  8 Faith Christia 5.09m  (NW)

2 HOLMES, Dominic -- Plaza Middle 4.60m  (NW)

3 HULLINGER, Luke -- Congress Mid 4.42m  (NW)

4 COZART, Rickey -- Plaza Middle 4.36m  (NW)

5 QUIJANO, Dominic -- Congress Mid 4.24m  (NW)

#21 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
6 PROHASKA, Carter -- Congress Mid 4.16m  (NW)

7 DAYLYAN, Cantu  7 Platte County 3.06m  (NW)

8 SIMMS, dustin  7 Platte County 3.01m  (NW)

9 MORELAND, MacMichael  7 Platte County 2.66m  (NW)

10 WILLIAMS, Robert  7 Platte County 2.62m  (NW)

ROBERTS, Oliver  8 Faith Christia NM  (NW)

CROWL, Noah -- Plaza Middle NM  (NW)

STROUGH, Corbin -- Plaza Middle DNS  (NW)

WARD, Quenton -- Plaza Middle DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 OMOIKE, Noah  8 Platte County 5.29m  (NW)

2 HORN, Gunner  7 Platte County 4.43m  (NW)

3 LAWSON, Thomas  8 Platte County 4.39m  (NW)

4 LEBEDEVAS, Jokubas  8 Platte County 4.37m  (NW)

5 NOLLER, Camden  8 Platte County 4.17m  (NW)

6 PARRISH, Andrew  8 Platte County 3.63m  (NW)

7 BURNICH, Bennett  7 Platte County 3.62m  (NW)

8 WAHIDI, Sohail -- Platte County 2.96m  (NW)

9 BOWMAN, Rylan  7 Platte County 2.63m  (NW)

10 HICHCOCK, Chase -- Platte County 2.56m  (NW)

MOPPIN, Quintin  7 Platte County NM  (NW)

SUMPTER, Milo  8 Faith Christia DNS  (NW)

HELLBUSCH, Ryder  7 Platte County DNS  (NW)

MOORE, Jordan  8 Platte County DNS  (NW)

#22 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 DOUGHERTY, Nora -- Congress Mid 4.55m  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 LINN, Caroline  8 Platte County 4.01m  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 JOHNSON, Alyssa  8 Platte County 3.96m  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 FRENCH, Maddison -- Plaza Middle 3.95m  (NW) 2(3) 5

5 BERNARD, Briella  7 Congress Mid 3.89m  (NW) 2(4) 4

6 RICHARDS, Maya -- Plaza Middle 3.68m  (NW) 2(5) 2.5

6 ADERO, Kaylie -- Plaza Middle 3.68m  (NW) 2(5) 2.5

8 QUIGLEY, Lindsay -- Congress Mid 3.65m  (NW) 1(2) 1

9 BOEKHOUT, noelle  7 Platte County 3.64m  (NW) 2(7)

10 ORR, Raâ€™khya -- Plaza Middle 3.54m  (NW) 1(3)

11 KATO, Kylee  7 Platte County 3.49m  (NW) 2(8)

12 STAMBURSKY, Tyler  7 Platte County 3.48m  (NW) 2(9)

13 BLANKENSHIP, Ava  7 Platte County 3.15m  (NW) 2(10)

14 COLE, Collins  7 Platte County 2.94m  (NW) 1(4)

15 TAGG, Elisa  7 Platte County 2.87m  (NW) 2(11)

16 HULETT, London  7 Platte County 2.74m  (NW) 1(5)

17 GOODALE, Lillian  8 Platte County 2.68m  (NW) 1(6)

DAVIS, Maggie  8 Platte County DNS  (NW) 1

GARRETT, Jada  8 Platte County DNS  (NW) 1

MELLOTT, Carsyn  7 Platte County DNS  (NW) 1
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#22 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

HILL, Macy  8 Platte County DNS  (NW) 1

CLEMONS, Milan  8 Platte County DNS  (NW) 1

LINO-PETERSEN, Isabella  7 Platte County DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 JOHNSON, Alyssa  8 Platte County 3.96m  (NW)

2 QUIGLEY, Lindsay -- Congress Mid 3.65m  (NW)

3 ORR, Raâ€™khya -- Plaza Middle 3.54m  (NW)

4 COLE, Collins  7 Platte County 2.94m  (NW)

5 HULETT, London  7 Platte County 2.74m  (NW)

6 GOODALE, Lillian  8 Platte County 2.68m  (NW)

MELLOTT, Carsyn  7 Platte County DNS  (NW)

GARRETT, Jada  8 Platte County DNS  (NW)

DAVIS, Maggie  8 Platte County DNS  (NW)

HILL, Macy  8 Platte County DNS  (NW)

CLEMONS, Milan  8 Platte County DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 DOUGHERTY, Nora -- Congress Mid 4.55m  (NW)

2 LINN, Caroline  8 Platte County 4.01m  (NW)

3 FRENCH, Maddison -- Plaza Middle 3.95m  (NW)

4 BERNARD, Briella  7 Congress Mid 3.89m  (NW)

5 RICHARDS, Maya -- Plaza Middle 3.68m  (NW)

5 ADERO, Kaylie -- Plaza Middle 3.68m  (NW)

7 BOEKHOUT, noelle  7 Platte County 3.64m  (NW)

8 KATO, Kylee  7 Platte County 3.49m  (NW)

9 STAMBURSKY, Tyler  7 Platte County 3.48m  (NW)

10 BLANKENSHIP, Ava  7 Platte County 3.15m  (NW)

11 TAGG, Elisa  7 Platte County 2.87m  (NW)

LINO-PETERSEN, Isabella  7 Platte County DNS  (NW)

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Platte County Middle School PLTC 179

2 Plaza Middle School PLZM 110

3 Congress Middle School CONG 67

4 Faith Christian Academy FCAK 64

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Platte County Middle School PLTC 192.5

2 Plaza Middle School PLZM 115.5

3 Congress Middle School CONG 102.5

4 Faith Christian Academy FCAK 8.5
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